
Ladies SuperG Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD BYUN Jong-Moon KOR Name of Course      
Referee KANZAKI Nobuhiko JPN Nishidate SG

Assistant Referee NAKANO Nobuo JPN Start               1730.0 m
Chief of Race NISHIZAWA Hiroki JPN Finish              1337.0 m
Start Referee TAKEHUSHI Junji JPN Vertical Drop       393.0 m
Finish Referee YONEMOCHI Iso JPN Length              1421.0 m

Homologation#    

1st Run.
Course setter AIHARA Hiroyuki JPN
Forerunners -A- SHIMIZU Dai JPN

-B- SHIMIZU Syou JPN
-C- SATONO Kanta JPN
-D- AZEGAMI Keina JPN

Number of gate 35(31)
Start time 08:30
Weather Cloud
Snow condition Packed
Start/Finish Air Temperature  1.0 /  2.9

Number of Competitors:63 F:1080
PL Bib Code Name YB Nat Time Point
1 10 307223 OSHIMI Hikaru 94 JPN  1:05.64 0.00
2 13 307050 TERAI Erika 92 JPN  1:06.78 18.76
3 14 307109 ITO Michiko 93 JPN  1:06.89 20.57
4 8 307170 ISHIGURI Yu 93 JPN  1:07.10 24.02
5 12 307106 KANITANI Tomomi 93 JPN  1:07.14 24.68
6 7 307152 WATANABE Ayumi 93 JPN  1:07.18 25.34
7 26 307324 SHIMOMURA Sae 94 JPN  1:07.57 31.76
8 9 307310 TAKAHASHI Chizu 94 JPN  1:07.81 35.70
9 5 307129 HATANO Nozomi 93 JPN  1:08.06 39.82

10 3 306959 ATOMURA Akane 92 JPN  1:08.30 43.77
11 11 307085 SAKAI Airi 92 JPN  1:08.97 54.79
12 15 307283 YAMAGUCHI Natsumi 94 JPN  1:08.99 55.12
13 2 307375 KONNO Akari 94 JPN  1:09.00 55.28
14 57 307487 SHIMOMURA Mio 96 JPN  1:09.17 58.08
15 1 307248 IIZUKA Naho 94 JPN  1:09.30 60.22
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat Time Point
16 22 307189 OOTA Konomi 93 JPN  1:09.51 63.67
17 23 307426 OMORI Meme 95 JPN  1:09.74 67.46
18 6 307220 YAMAKITA Yuki 94 JPN  1:09.90 70.09
19 4 307228 YAMAZAKI Nonoka 94 JPN  1:10.30 76.67
20 18 307122 KATO Nanako 93 JPN  1:10.39 78.15
21 41 307427 OGAWA Sayaka 95 JPN  1:10.53 80.46
22 29 307222 MOCHIZUKI Erina 94 JPN  1:10.64 82.27
23 25 307338 MATSUMOTO Chisa 94 JPN  1:10.92 86.87
24 27 307195 SHOJI Ayana 93 JPN  1:11.08 89.51
25 30 307317 YAMAMOTO Aoi 94 JPN  1:11.14 90.49
26 24 307094 NAKAMURA Hikaru 93 JPN  1:11.19 91.32
27 16 307350 MURANAKA Ayumi 95 JPN  1:11.51 96.58
28 40 307358 NAGASAKI Mai 95 JPN  1:11.62 98.39
29 17 307256 SATO Miyo 94 JPN  1:11.75 100.53
30 31 307385 NAKAZAWA Mao 95 JPN  1:11.76 100.69
31 38 307035 SEKIGUCHI Rei 92 JPN  1:11.91 103.16
32 63 307514 YOKOSAKA Naomi 95 JPN  1:11.97 104.15
33 19 307145 MOGAMI Arisa 93 JPN  1:11.98 104.31
34 20 307236 NEMOTO Fuka 94 JPN  1:12.14 106.95
35 60 307489 TAMURA Ayaka 96 JPN  1:12.19 107.77
36 61 307809 YAMAMOTO Haruna 98 JPN  1:12.43 111.72
37 48 307432 KOBAYASHI Yuri 95 JPN  1:12.51 113.03
38 56 307460 MATSUURA Yukino 95 JPN  1:12.70 116.16
39 35 307273 NAKADANI Mitsuki 94 JPN  1:12.85 118.63
39 21 307208 TAGUCHI Ai 93 JPN  1:12.85 118.63
41 44 307151 TANAKA Aina 93 JPN  1:13.18 124.06
42 55 307490 SATO Erika 96 JPN  1:13.20 124.39
43 42 307175 KANAI Manami 93 JPN  1:13.21 124.55
44 34 307188 OGIHARA Ayumi 93 JPN  1:13.39 127.51
45 32 307181 MATSUSHITA Sae 93 JPN  1:13.47 128.83
46 28 307233 MIYAKI Arisa 94 JPN  1:13.52 129.65
47 62 307459 INOMATA Misa 95 JPN  1:13.61 131.13
48 47 307447 MORI Asaka 95 JPN  1:13.73 133.11
48 45 307574 KATATA Shiori 96 JPN  1:13.73 133.11
50 46 307392 ORIGUCHI Miho 95 JPN  1:13.88 135.58
51 58 307412 HAMADA Sora 95 JPN  1:14.79 150.55
52 43 307468 SAITO Momoka 95 JPN  1:15.03 154.50
53 54 307492 KUSHIZAKI Mina 96 JPN  1:15.19 157.13
54 33 307516 DOI Momoka 96 JPN  1:15.25 158.12
55 50 307499 TANI Haruka 96 JPN  1:16.33 175.89
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat Time Point
56 36 307418 INUTSUKA Saki 94 JPN  1:16.53 179.18
57 53 307393 MIMURO Ayaka 95 JPN  1:17.65 197.61
58 51 307812 KOJIMA Asuka 98 JPN  1:18.46 210.93
59 52 307251 HAYASHI Maki 94 JPN  1:20.76 248.78
60 49 307636 IWATANI Chisaki 95 JPN  1:22.20 272.47

Did Not Start  
-1 39 307277 ORIGUCHI Miki 94 JPN

Did Not Finish 
-1 37 307078 TAKATANI Yoko 92 JPN
-2 59 307405 KAWAMOTO Maria 95 JPN

0 Disqualified   

TD                   BYUN Jong-Moon        #1079      ______________________________

Print Revision 6,Jan.2015 09:50:19

Data Processing by EPSON JPN6060.1079 Timing by SEIKO

06-01-2015 / Shigakogen(JPN) 3 / 3



PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish

Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points
1 10 307223 OSHIMI Hikaru  1:05.64 85.43 85.43 0.00
2 13 307050 TERAI Erika  1:06.78 96.06 96.06 18.76
3 14 307109 ITO Michiko  1:06.89 134.62 - -
4 8 307170 ISHIGURI Yu  1:07.10 122.24 - -
5 12 307106 KANITANI Tomomi  1:07.14 118.17 - -
6 7 307152 WATANABE Ayumi  1:07.18 117.66 117.66 25.34
7 26 307324 SHIMOMURA Sae  1:07.57 149.61 - -
8 9 307310 TAKAHASHI Chizu  1:07.81 115.45 115.45 35.70
9 5 307129 HATANO Nozomi  1:08.06 150.16 - -

10 3 306959 ATOMURA Akane  1:08.30 113.86 113.86 43.77

The best 5 at start

1 10 307223 OSHIMI Hikaru  1:05.64 85.43
12 15 307283 YAMAGUCHI Natsumi  1:08.99 92.50
2 13 307050 TERAI Erika  1:06.78 96.06

10 3 306959 ATOMURA Akane  1:08.30 113.86
8 9 307310 TAKAHASHI Chizu  1:07.81 115.45

TOTALS

(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 503.30
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 528.46
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 123.57

Calculated penalty

(A) 528.46 + (B) 503.30 - (C) 123.57 = 908.19 : 10 = 90.82

Correction value(Z) 0.00

Category Adder 3.00

(Minimum 9.00 / Maximum 999.00)

Penalty applied 93.82

TD                   BYUN Jong-Moon        #1079      ______________________________
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女子スーパーＧ 公式成績表
Jury Technical Data
TD BYUN Jong-Moon KOR Name of Course      
Referee KANZAKI Nobuhiko JPN Nishidate SG

Assistant Referee NAKANO Nobuo JPN Start               1730.0 m
Chief of Race NISHIZAWA Hiroki JPN Finish              1337.0 m
Start Referee TAKEHUSHI Junji JPN Vertical Drop       393.0 m
Finish Referee YONEMOCHI Iso JPN Length              1421.0 m

Homologation#    

1st Run.
Course setter AIHARA Hiroyuki JPN
Forerunners -A- SHIMIZU Dai JPN

-B- SHIMIZU Syou JPN
-C- SATONO Kanta JPN
-D- AZEGAMI Keina JPN

Number of gate 35(31)
Start time 08:30
Weather Cloud
Snow condition Packed
Start/Finish Air Temperature  1.0 /  2.9

競技者数:63 F:1080
順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 時間 ポイント

1 10 03004218 押味 輝 日本体育大学  1:05.64 0.00
2 13 03004135 寺井 えりか 東海大学  1:06.78 18.76
3 14 03004483 伊東 道子 日本大学  1:06.89 20.57
4 8 03004044 石栗 優 早稲田大学  1:07.10 24.02
5 12 03005078 蟹谷 ともみ 専修大学  1:07.14 24.68
6 7 03005031 渡邉 歩実 日本大学  1:07.18 25.34
7 26 03005207 下村 彩恵 法政大学  1:07.57 31.76
8 9 03004978 髙橋 知寿 日本大学  1:07.81 35.70
9 5 03004886 波多野 希美 早稲田大学  1:08.06 39.82

10 3 03004238 後村 茜 大東文化大学  1:08.30 43.77
11 11 03005156 阪井 愛理 日本体育大学  1:08.97 54.79
12 15 03004209 山口 夏未 日本大学  1:08.99 55.12
13 2 03004810 今野 明理 日本体育大学  1:09.00 55.28
14 57 03005218 下村 美緒 法政大学  1:09.17 58.08
15 1 03005034 飯塚 奈歩 國學院大学  1:09.30 60.22
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 時間 ポイント

16 22 03004048 太田 好美 早稲田大学  1:09.51 63.67
17 23 03007129 大森 芽萌 早稲田大学  1:09.74 67.46
18 6 03004179 山北 優希 同志社大学  1:09.90 70.09
19 4 03004291 山崎 野乃花 東海大学  1:10.30 76.67
20 18 03004674 加藤 奈那子 日本大学  1:10.39 78.15
21 41 03007143 小川 彩也香 早稲田大学  1:10.53 80.46
22 29 03004208 望月 絵里菜 早稲田大学  1:10.64 82.27
23 25 03004828 松本 千沙 専修大学  1:10.92 86.87
24 27 03004423 庄司 彩那 法政大学  1:11.08 89.51
25 30 03005101 山本 青 京都産業大学  1:11.14 90.49
26 24 03004670 仲村 ひかる 早稲田大学  1:11.19 91.32
27 16 03004258 村中 歩美 東海大学  1:11.51 96.58
28 40 03005057 長崎 舞 専修大学  1:11.62 98.39
29 17 03005234 佐藤 三代 中京大学  1:11.75 100.53
30 31 03006301 中澤 真緒 早稲田大学  1:11.76 100.69
31 38 03004854 関口 玲 大東文化大学  1:11.91 103.16
32 63 03006019 横坂 直美 日本大学  1:11.97 104.15
33 19 03004392 最上 愛里沙 日本大学  1:11.98 104.31
34 20 03004765 根本 風花 早稲田大学  1:12.14 106.95
35 60 03004416 田村 彩華 日本大学  1:12.19 107.77
36 61 03010353 山本 榛奈 中野立志館高校  1:12.43 111.72
37 48 03007158 小林 優里 慶応義塾大学  1:12.51 113.03
38 56 03007322 松浦 由季乃 法政大学  1:12.70 116.16
39 35 03005260 中谷 美月 大東文化大学  1:12.85 118.63
39 21 03004902 田口 藍 國學院大学  1:12.85 118.63
41 44 03005380 田中 藍奈 関西学院大学  1:13.18 124.06
42 55 03004414 佐藤 永梨花 専修大学  1:13.20 124.39
43 42 03004125 金井 麻菜美 立命館大学  1:13.21 124.55
44 34 03004820 荻原 歩 武庫川女子大学  1:13.39 127.51
45 32 03004353 松下 紗英 同志社大学  1:13.47 128.83
46 28 03004669 宮木 亜理紗 大東文化大学  1:13.52 129.65
47 62 03007055 猪俣 美彩 早稲田大学  1:13.61 131.13
48 47 03007076 森 朝香 同志社大学  1:13.73 133.11
48 45 03006703 片田 詩織 武庫川女子大学  1:13.73 133.11
50 46 03006485 折口 美穂 早稲田大学  1:13.88 135.58
51 58 03005445 濱田 空 武庫川女子大学  1:14.79 150.55
52 43 03005869 斎藤 百夏 関西学院大学  1:15.03 154.50
53 54 03007147 串崎 未奈 立命館大学  1:15.19 157.13
54 33 03007331 土井 桃花 法政大学  1:15.25 158.12
55 50 03007017 谷 遥耶 専修大学  1:16.33 175.89
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 時間 ポイント

56 36 03004656 犬束 彩葵 日本女子体育大学  1:16.53 179.18
57 53 03006484 三室 絢加 武庫川女子大学  1:17.65 197.61
58 51 03010615 小島 愛珠香 上田千曲高校  1:18.46 210.93
59 52 03005113 林 真紀 関西学院大学  1:20.76 248.78
60 49 03006570 岩谷 千咲 関西学院大学  1:22.20 272.47

Did Not Start  
-1 39 03005337 折口 美紀 京都産業大学

Did Not Finish 
-1 37 03004686 髙谷 陽子 専修大学

-2 59 03006923 川本 莉愛 日本体育大学

0 Disqualified   
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SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10
順位 Bib Code 氏名 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points

1 10 03004218 押味 輝  1:05.64 36.42 36.42 0.00
2 13 03004135 寺井 えりか  1:06.78 21.01 21.01 18.76
3 14 03004483 伊東 道子  1:06.89 63.17 - -
4 8 03004044 石栗 優  1:07.10 50.79 - -
5 12 03005078 蟹谷 ともみ  1:07.14 46.72 - -
6 7 03005031 渡邉 歩実  1:07.18 46.21 46.21 25.34
7 26 03005207 下村 彩恵  1:07.57 71.26 - -
8 9 03004978 髙橋 知寿  1:07.81 44.89 44.89 35.70
9 5 03004886 波多野 希美  1:08.06 78.71 - -

10 3 03004238 後村 茜  1:08.30 42.52 42.52 43.77

競技開始時のBest 5
12 15 03004209 山口 夏未  1:08.99 19.45
2 13 03004135 寺井 えりか  1:06.78 21.01
1 10 03004218 押味 輝  1:05.64 36.42

10 3 03004238 後村 茜  1:08.30 42.52
8 9 03004978 髙橋 知寿  1:07.81 44.89

合計
(B) 競技開始時のBest 5 SAJ-Points 164.29
(A) 競技終了時上位10位中のBest 5 SAJ-Points 191.05
(C) 相応する選手のレースポイント 123.57

計算ペナルティー
(A) 191.05 + (B) 164.29 - (C) 123.57 = 231.77 : 10 = 23.18

ミニマムペナルティー 34.80

採用ペナルティー 34.80

Print Revision 6,Jan.2015 13:12:58

Data Processing by EPSON 5356 Timing by SEIKO

06-01-2015 / Shigakogen(JPN) 1 / 1


	JPN6060_L_SG_R
	JPN6060_PC
	JPN6060_L_SG_Rj
	JPN6060_PCj



